
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

D NF 

D NF 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
60 
33 
30 
12 

654 
11 
90 
15 
48 
69 
26 

106 
40 

015 
76 

61 
014 

22 
25 

100 
172 

Name 
Stefan Schluter 
Doug Hilton 
Michael Kopecky 
Berkeley Merrill 
Louis Gladfelter 
Taylor Fudge 
Gary Perser 
Gary Reed 
Bobby Whitehead 
Scott Swope 
Steve Coleman 
Mike Briggs 
George Curl 
Marty Baker 
Ted Melady 

Robert Hoemke 
Robert Rodgers 
Bryant Barnes 
Steve Coleman 
Randy Riney 
Richard Wright 

Class 
EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

CS 

FP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

CS 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

CS 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

L a p s  
13  
1 3  
1 3  
1 3  
1 3  
1 3  
1 3  
1 2  
1 2  
1 2  

8 
7 
4 
2 
2 

Diff 

14.825 
19.622 
44.756 

1:26.355 
1:27.937 
1:57.315 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
20:06.806 
20:21.631 
20:26.428 
20:51.562 
21:33.161 
21:34.743 
22:04.121 
20:11.727 
20:32.486 
21:13.760 
13:14.348 
11:16.818 

6:44.275 
3:28.853 
3:28.981 

Best Tm 
1:31.826 
1:31.785 
1:31.923 
1:34.263 
1:37.395 
1:37.574 
1:37.175 
1:39.544 
1:40.983 
1:43.629 
1:37.726 
1:35.150 
1:39.211 
1:43.082 
1:40.267 

Make 
Porsche 
Austin Healy 
Porsche 
Porsche 
Morris 
Datsun 
Mg 
Mg 
Austin 
Austin America 
Mg 
Mg 
Mg 
Mg 
Mg 

Cooper 
Fiat 
Austin Healey 
Mg 
Mg #100 
Mg 

Year 
1973 
1959 
1971 
1972 
1962 
1967 
1966 
1967 
1960 
1970 
1972 
1972 
1964 
1963 
1965 

1965 
1972 
1967 
1972 
1972 
1972 

Model/Engine 
914-4 
Bugeye Sprite 
914 
914-4 
Mini Cooper S 
1600 
B 
Midget 
Mini Seven S 
Spitfire 
Midget 
Midget 
B 
B 
B 

Mini S 
124 
Sprite 
Midget 
Midget 
Midget 

Color 
Orange 
Blue/Silver 
Yellow/Orange 
Silver 
Lt Green 
Purple 
Blue / White 
Yellow 
Red 
Black & Blue 
Black Tulip 
Black 
Blue 
Red 
Blue 

Purple # 61 
Blue 
Blue 
Black Tulip 
Blk/Grn #100 
Red 

Hometown 
San Antonio 
Shenandoah 
League City 
Fort Worth 
Little Rock 
Oklahoma City 
New Braunfels 
Parker 
Hudson Oaks 
Springfield 
Bishop 
Pinehurst 
Azle 
Pearcy 
Jefferson 

Abilene 
Nevada 
Kingsland 
New Braunfels 
Montgomery 
Denton 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Arkansas 
Ok lahoma 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Missouri 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Arkansas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

12th Mike Stevens Classic 
Group 2 

G2 Race 4 Points Race 

Race (20:00 or 13 Laps) started at 12:56:03 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

3/24/2019 13:39 
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